

In the Honorable Court of C.J.J.O.
at Ambayyur.

Exh.03/C

R.C. 701 / 2024.

Sunita & others v/s Nilu.

Claim :-

Added memo.

ORDER

Seen

Sd/-

1) Sunita w/o Chopal Sheema.
Age: 58 Yr. Occ: Housewife.
R/o: Shivaji Chawak, Ambayyur, Dt: Beed.

2) Amittkumar s/o Chopal Sheema.
Age: 42 Yr. Occ: Job.
R/o: Shivaji Chawak, Ambayyur, Dt: Beed.

3) Avinash s/o Chopal Sheema.
Age: 37 Yr. Occ: Business.
R/o: Shivaji Chawak, Ambayyur, Dt: Beed.

4) Dharmeswar s/o Chopal Sheema.
Age: 85 Yr. Occ: Business.
R/o: Shivaji Chawak, Ambayyur, Dt: Beed.

Dt: 01/12/2024.

Applicant.

Plaintiff,

~~Plaintiff~~
Adv. V. B. Joshi.



VAKILPATRA

Exh.02/D ^{Abhi Xerox}

IN THE COURT OF THE HON'BLE Co.T.J.D. at Ambayogei

Civil Suit / Criminal Case No. 701/2025 Of 20

Appeal / Revision

Plaintiff / Appellant

Petitioner / Complainant

Sunita Gohel

VERSUS

Defedent / Respondant

Opponent / Accused

Nil

Claim / Charge :- _____

- I / We
- 1) Sunita w/o Chopal sharma. Age: 58.4. occ: Housewife
Ho. Shivaji chawk, Ambayogei. Tq. Ambayogei. Di. Beed.
 - 2) Amittkumar s/o Chopal sharma. Age: 42.7. Occ: Job.
Ho: Sachar
 - 3) Hvinesh s/o Chopal sharma. Age: 37. Occ: business
Ho. Sachar.
 - 4) Dharmraj s/o Chopal sharma. Age: 35. Occ: business
Ho: Sachar &:

_____ in the said matter by appoint.

Adv. A. R. Lomte.

Adv. N. V. Sakhle. Adv. V. B. Jashi.

ORDER

Filed

Sd/-

To appear & Act for me / us as my / our Advocate's in the said matter witness my / our hand this 01 day of 12 / 2025.

Witness

Signature

Accepted

[Signature]

1) [Signature]

Signature of Advocate's

2) [Signature]

Filed in Court on 01 / 12 / 2025.

Address of the Advocate

3) [Signature]

4) [Signature]

5) _____