

# LIST OF DOCUMENTS

IN THE COURT OF THE Hon'ble C.J.J. At Ambajogai

**Exh.04/D** Surita & others Case No. 701/2025

**VERSUS**  
v.m.

Documents Submitted on behalf of Applicant

Sr.No.	Description Of Document	Date	Remark
1)	दयताची कृत्य पुताणपत्रा.	9/8/29	Hodyr
2)	दयताच्या आडिची कृत्य पुताणपत्रा.	—	Sriyani
3)	आपुढांचि आधार काडि केराला 1 ते 4 याचे	—	Sriyani

ORDER

-----  
Filed

Sd/-

Place :

Date : 01/12/2025

Advocate for Filed

Adv. V.B. Joshi

S.No.2



Exh.06/C

FORM6

GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA  
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH  
S R T Medical College Hospital Ambejogai



**DEATH CERTIFICATE**

(ISSUED UNDER SECTION 12/17 OF THE REGISTRATION OF BIRTHS AND DEATHS ACT, 1969 AND RULE 8/13 OF THE MAHARASHTRA REGISTRATION OF BIRTHS AND DEATHS RULES 2000)

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION HAS BEEN TAKEN FROM THE ORIGINAL RECORD OF DEATH WHICH IS THE REGISTER FOR S R T MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AMBEJOGAI OF TAHSIL/BLOCK AMBEJOGAI OF DISTRICT BEED OF STATE/UNION TERRITORY MAHARASHTRA, INDIA

**NAME OF DECEASED:** GOPAL HARIPRASAD SHARMA

**SEX:** MALE

**AADHAAR NUMBER:**

XXXX-XXXX-8724

**DATE OF DEATH:**

09-06-2024

NINTH-JUNE-TWO THOUSAND TWENTY FOUR

**PLACE OF DEATH:**

SWAMI RAMANAND TEERTH RURAL GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, AMBAJOGAI, AMBEJOGAI, AMBEJOGAI, BEED, MAHARASHTRA

**AGE OF DECEASED:**

**NAME OF HUSBAND / WIFE:**

SUNITA GOPAL SHARMA

**NAME OF MOTHER:**

**NAME OF FATHER:**

**AADHAAR NUMBER OF MOTHER:**

**AADHAAR NUMBER OF FATHER:**

**ADDRESS OF THE DECEASED AT THE TIME OF DEATH:**

AMBEJOGAI, AMBEJOGAI, BEED, MAHARASHTRA, 431517

**PERMANENT ADDRESS OF DECEASED :**

AMBEJOGAI, AMBEJOGAI, BEED, MAHARASHTRA, 431517

**REGISTRATION NUMBER:**

D202427907640000481

**DATE OF REGISTRATION:**

09-08-2024

**REMARKS (IF ANY):**

**DATE OF ISSUE:**

09-08-2024

**Updated On :** 09-08-2024 16:14:56



'This QR code can be used to check the authenticity of the certificate'

**SIGNATURE OF ISSUING AUTHORITY :**

Registrar (BIRTH & DEATH)  
S R T Medical College Hospital Ambejogai

"ENSURE REGISTRATION OF EVERY BIRTH AND DEATH"