

In the court of Honible CJJD at
Ambajogai. Exh-19/C

Civil M.A. 701/2025

Sunita v/s Nil.

Claim: Heirship Certificate.

order-Dt. 12/03/2026
Seen/ Filed

Evidence Close Pursis

2nd Jt. C.J.J.D.Ambajogai

That, the applicant has filed the present matter for heirship certificate. In the abovesaid matter the applicants have given their evidence. There is no further documentary or oral evidence left to submit in the honible court. By way of this evidence close pursis applicants hereby intents to close their evidence.

Hence this evidence close pursis.

Date: 12/03/2026

Applicants

Through
~~Adv.~~

Adv. V. B. Joshi.